



SOLVES OUT-OF-STOCK ISSUES TYPICAL OF DSD SUSHI PROGRAMS. SUSHI REFRIGERATOR CASE ALWAYS STOCKED WITH COMPLETE ASSORTMENT OF FLAVORS –IMPROVES PRODUCT AWARENESS AND SALES. DELI MANAGER CAN MANAGE SUSHI PROGRAM TO OPTIMIZE PRODUCT MIX AND AVAILABILITY. 12-MONTH FROZEN SHELF LIFE ENABLES ALL STORES TO BE SERVED PROFITABLY. HIGH QUALITY TEXTURE AND TASTE.



MARKETING



Nutrition Facts

1 Servings per container  
**Serving Size** 8 pieces (170g)  
**Amount Per Serving**  
**Calories** 190  
 % Daily Value\*

<b>Total Fat</b> 7 g	<b>9%</b>
Saturated Fat 0.5 g	<b>4%</b>
Trans Fat 0 g	
<b>Cholesterol</b> 10 mg	<b>3%</b>
<b>Sodium</b> 270 mg	<b>12%</b>
<b>Total Carbohydrates</b> 27 g	<b>10%</b>
Dietary Fiber 2 g	<b>10%</b>
Total Sugars 5 g	
Includes 5 g Added Sugars	<b>10%</b>

**Protein** 6 g

Vitamin D 0 mcg	0%
Calcium 30 mg	2%
Iron 1 mg	6%
Potassium 240 mg	6%

\* The % Daily Values (DV) tells you how much a nutrient in a serving of food contributes to a daily diet. 2,000 calories a day is used for general nutrition advice.

PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS



Code	Dist Prod Code	GTIN	Calculated Pack
35823	633057	10655778358234	4 x 6 OZ

Brand	Brand Owner	GPC Description
Moji Sushi	Northwest Frozen LLC	Fish - Prepared/Processed (Perishable)

Gross Weight	Net Weight	Case/Catch Weight	Country Of Origin	Kosher	Child Nutrition
2.1 LBR	1.5 LBR	No	United States	Undeclared	No

Shipping						
Length	Width	Height	Volume	TlxHI	Shelf Life	Storage Temp From/To
8.75 INH	4.25 INH	4.125 INH	0.089 FTQ	49x10	365 Days	-10 FAH / 0 FAH

ALLERGENS



C = 'Contains'; MC = 'May Contain'; N = 'Free From'; UN = 'Undeclared'; 30 = 'Free From Not Tested'; 50 = 'Derived from Ingredients'; 60 = 'Not Derived From Ingredients'; NI = 'No Info'

- Milk - N
- Eggs - C
- Soy - C
- Wheat - C
- Sesame - C
- Peanuts - N
- Tree Nuts - N
- Fish - C
- Shellfish - C

SERVING SUGGESTIONS



Serve in a platter or Sushi plate as an appetizer entree

INGREDIENTS



Water, Rice, Cooked Surimi {Alaska Pollock, Water, Sugar, Wheat Starch, Corn Starch, Contains 2% or less of the following: Soybean Oil, Sorbitol, Food Starch-Modified, Mirin Wine (Sake, Sugar, Salt, Water, Yeast Extract), Salt, Potassium Chloride, Artificial Crab Flavor, Carrageenan, Sodium Tripolyphosphate, Tetrasodium Pyrophosphate, Citric Acid, Paprika Oleoresin, Carmine, Color Added}, Avocado, Soybean or Canola Oil, Whole Eggs, Water, Vinegar, Egg Yolk, Sugar, Salt, Sesame, Seaweed, Mustard Flour, Calcium Disodium EDTA (to protect flavor). Wheat, Egg, Fish (Alaska Pollock). May Contain Crustacean Shellfish (Crab). Packets: Wasabi (See Packet). Soy Sauce (Water, Wheat, Soybeans, Salt). Contains: Wheat, Soybeans

HANDLING SUGGESTIONS



Keep Frozen.

PREPARATION & COOKING SUGGESTIONS



Fully Cooked & Ready to eat.

MORE INFORMATION



Telephone : 1-800-367-6065, E-mail : Sales@TridentSeafoods.com



SOLVES OUT-OF-STOCK ISSUES TYPICAL OF DSD SUSHI PROGRAMS. SUSHI REFRIGERATOR CASE ALWAYS STOCKED WITH COMPLETE ASSORTMENT OF FLAVORS –IMPROVES PRODUCT AWARENESS AND SALES. DELI MANAGER CAN MANAGE SUSHI PROGRAM TO OPTIMIZE PRODUCT MIX AND AVAILABILITY. 12-MONTH FROZEN SHELF LIFE ENABLES ALL STORES TO BE SERVED PROFITABLY. HIGH QUALITY TEXTURE AND TASTE.

NUTRITIONAL ANALYSIS



Calories	190
Protein	6 g
Total Carbohydrates	27 g
Sugars	5 g
Dietary Fiber	2 g
Lactose	
Sucrose	
Vitamin A (IU)	
Vitamin A (RE)	
Vitamin C	
Magnesium	
Monosodium	

Total Fat	7 g
Trans Fat	0 g
Saturated Fat	0.5 g
Added Sugars	5 g
Polyunsaturated Fat	
Monounsaturated Fat	
Cholesterol	10 mg
Vitamin D	0 mcg
Vitamin E	
Folate	
Vitamin B-6	
Sulphites	

Sodium	270 mg
Calcium	30 mg
Iron	1 mg
Potassium	240 mg
Zinc	
Phosphorus	
Thiamin	
Niacin	
Riboflavin	
Vitamin B-12	
Nitrates	

NUTRITIONAL CLAIMS



MORE IMAGES

